

Project Title : Park Avenue Storm Damage Repair
Bid Opening : April 29, 2020

ESTIMATE				Earthworks Paving BID 1		Precision Grade BID 2		Engineered Soil Repairs BID 3		Granite Construction BID 4			
QTY	UNITS	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total		
1	Mobilization & Demobilization	1.00	LS	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$53,428.00	\$53,428.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
2	Temporary Construction Fencing (4' Height)	135.00	LF	\$5.50	\$742.50	\$15.00	\$2,025.00	\$13.00	\$1,755.00	\$7.00	\$945.00	\$20.00	\$2,700.00
3	Construction Staking	1.00	LS	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$13,432.00	\$13,432.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
4	Traffic Control	1.00	LS	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$25,361.00	\$25,361.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
5	Temporary Stormwater Pollution Control	1.00	LS	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
6	Remove Surfacing and Base (10-inch Depth)	29.00	CY	\$165.00	\$4,785.00	\$276.00	\$8,004.00	\$230.00	\$6,670.00	\$287.00	\$8,323.00	\$240.00	\$6,960.00
7	Clearing and Grubbing	561.00	SY	\$16.50	\$9,256.50	\$28.50	\$15,988.50	\$16.00	\$8,976.00	\$32.00	\$17,952.00	\$80.00	\$44,880.00
8	Tree Removal (12" Diameter)	1.00	EA	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$2,376.00	\$2,376.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
9	Fallen Tree Removal (Approximately 6' Diameter)	1.00	EA	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$6,128.00	\$6,128.00	\$12,250.00	\$12,250.00
10	Structural Excavation	880.00	CY	\$110.00	\$96,800.00	\$90.00	\$79,200.00	\$61.00	\$53,680.00	\$58.00	\$51,040.00	\$10.00	\$8,800.00
11	Structural Backfill	1280.00	CY	\$66.00	\$84,480.00	\$84.50	\$108,160.00	\$68.00	\$87,040.00	\$82.00	\$104,960.00	\$90.00	\$115,200.00
12	Geogrid Reinforcement	1000.00	SY	\$5.50	\$5,500.00	\$6.00	\$6,000.00	\$7.00	\$7,000.00	\$14.50	\$14,500.00	\$13.00	\$13,000.00
13	Revegetation (Erosion Control Blanket and Hydroseeding)	496.00	SY	\$33.00	\$16,368.00	\$12.50	\$6,200.00	\$15.00	\$7,440.00	\$14.50	\$7,192.00	\$11.00	\$5,456.00
14	Aggregate Base (4-Inch Depth)	39.00	TON	\$220.00	\$8,580.00	\$154.00	\$6,006.00	\$151.00	\$5,889.00	\$193.00	\$7,527.00	\$150.00	\$5,850.00
15	Hot Mix Asphalt (6-Inch Depth)	62.00	TON	\$275.00	\$17,050.00	\$242.00	\$15,004.00	\$254.00	\$15,748.00	\$392.00	\$24,304.00	\$330.00	\$20,460.00
16	Storm Drain Catch Basin (Caltrans Type G1)	1.00	EA	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$9,200.00	\$9,200.00	\$7,436.00	\$7,436.00	\$16,250.00	\$16,250.00
17	AC Dike	257.00	LF	\$22.00	\$5,654.00	\$27.50	\$7,067.50	\$33.00	\$8,481.00	\$16.00	\$4,112.00	\$30.00	\$7,710.00
18	Thermoplastic Striping and Markings	1.00	LS	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,050.00	\$4,050.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
19	Railroad Flagging [Revocable Bid Item]	45.00	DAY	\$500.00	\$22,500.00	\$500.00	\$22,500.00	\$500.00	\$22,500.00	\$500.00	\$22,500.00	\$500.00	\$22,500.00
Total				\$389,216.00	\$389,216.00	Total	\$316,655.00	Total	\$325,779.00	Total	\$378,166.00	Total	\$396,016.00

* A 5th bid was received from Anderson Pacific Engineering, however the bid was rejected due to a mathematical error